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            Contractors Certified to Install Communications Cabling for CMU         REVISED 3/8/2024 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania, United States of America -The following contractors are certified to install Panduit 
copper communications cabling and Corning fiber optics cabling.  
 
Bluestone Communications, Inc.  
307 23rd Street Extension  
Suite 450  
Pittsburgh, PA 15215  
Contact: Brian Horwatt, Chief Estimator  
Office: 412-851-3444 x2703 
Mobile: 878-670-3881  
Email: b.horwatt@bluestonecomm.com 
 
Dagostino Electronic Services, Inc.  
600 Mifflin Road  
Pittsburgh, PA 15207  
Contact: Jason Snyder, Project Manager  
Office: 412-894-7029  
Mobile: 412-215-6653  
Email: jsnyder@descomm.com  
Web: http://www.descomm.com  
 
Hatzel & Buehler, Inc. (formerly “TriRivers Electric”) 
307 23rd Street Extension, Suite 550 
Pittsburgh, PA 15215 
Contact: Dan Chandler 
Mobile: 412-401-9698 
Email: d.chandler@hatzelandbuehler.com 
Contact: Tim Kunz 
Mobile: 412-855-7237 
Email: t.kunz@hatzelandbuehler.com 
Web: https://www.hatzelandbuehler.com/ 
 
Kirby Electric  
415 Northgate Drive  
Warrendale, PA 15086  
Web: http://www.kirbyelectricinc.com/  
Fax: 724-772-2227 
Contacts: 
Joe Weiss 
Mobile: 412-445-5152 
Email: jweiss@kirbyelectricinc.com 
Anthony Cortazzo 
Mobile: 724-454-5517 
Email: acortazzo@kirbyelectricinc.com 
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L Cannon Communications, LLC. 

1885 Main Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15215 

Contact: Leo Cannon 
Phone: 412-782-2300 
Fax: 412-782-2588 
E-mail: ljcannon@lcannoncomm.com 
Contact: Jerry Hnat 
Phone: 412-287-2012 
Email: JSHnat@lcannoncomm.com 
http://lcannoncomm.com/ 
 
Lighthouse Electric  
1957 Route 519 South  
Canonsburg, PA 15317  
Contact: Keith Duco 
Phone: 724-747-6882 
Email: keith.duco@lighthouseelectric.com 
Contact: Zach Peterson 

Phone: 412-592-8649 

Email: zach.peterson@lighthouseelectric.com 

Fax: 724-873-3510 
Web: http://www.lighthouseelectric.com  
 
Miller Electric Construction, Inc.  
4377 William Flinn Highway  
Allison Park, PA 15101  
Contact: Carmen Dellasalla 
Office: 412-487-1044  
Mobile: 412-403-2634 

Fax: 412-487-1046  
Email: cds@millerelectric.com 

Web: http://www.millerelectric.com/home.asp  

 
Miller Information Systems  
4068 Mount Royal Boulevard  
Allison Park, PA 15101  
Contact: Matt Curry 
Email: Mcurry@millerinfosys.com             
Office: 412-781-5000 ext. 312 
Mobile: 412-779-5505 
Fax: 412-487-5575 
Contact: Tim Schade 

mailto:ljcannon@lcannoncomm.com
mailto:JSHnat@lcannoncomm.com
http://lcannoncomm.com/
mailto:keith.duco@lighthouseelectric.com
mailto:zach.peterson@lighthouseelectric.com
tel:724-873-3510
http://www.lighthouseelectric.com/
mailto:cds@millerelectric.com
http://www.millerelectric.com/home.asp
mailto:Mcurry@millerinfosys.com


3 
 

Email: tschade@millerinfosys.com  
Office: 412-781-5000 ext. 307 
Web: https://millerinfosys.com 
 
Washington, District of Columbia, United States of America (and surrounding areas) - The following 
contractor is certified to install Panduit copper communications cabling and has successfully completed 
projects at 100 Maryland Avenue, NE Washington, DC 20002.  
 
Systcom, Inc.  
707 E. Ordnance Road, Suite 401  
Baltimore, MD 21226  
Contact: Bob Truax, Account Manager  
Office: 443-557-1502  
Email: rtruax@systcom.com  
Web: www.systcom.com  
 
The following contractor is certified to install Panduit copper communications cabling and Corning fiber 
optics cabling. They have successfully completed projects for the SEI.  
Net100, Ltd.  
3675 Concorde Parkway, Suite 800  
Chantilly, VA 20151  
Contact: Marc Stauffer, Service Supervisor, Chantilly  
Branch Office: 703-995-5287  
Mobile: 703-439-0891  
Fax: 703-818-1955  
Email: mstauffer@net100ltd.com  
Web: http://www.NET100Ltd.com  
 
Brooklyn, New York, United States of America -The following contractors have not yet: performed work, 
signed a Master Services Agreement, or been entered into the purchasing database.  
This contractor is certified to install both Panduit copper cabling and Corning fiber optic cabling.  
TriTec.  
625 Locust Street  
Garden City NY 11530  
Contact: Ed Dougherty  
Mobile: 917-697-5234  
Email: eddougherty@tritechcomm.com  
Web: http://www.tritechcomm.com/  
 
This contractor is certified only for Panduit copper cabling. Checking to see if they are certified to install 
Corning fiber optic cabling.  
Gavin Systems (GSystems)  
215-14 42nd Ave  
Bayside NY 11361  
Contact: Mike Baum  
Mobile: 631-387-5832  
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Email: mbaum@gavinsystems.com  
Web: http://www.gavinsystems.com  
 
This contractor is certified only for Panduit copper cabling. Checking to see if they are certified to install 
Corning fiber optic cabling.  
Turning Leaf Communications  
One Exchange Place  
Suite 1000  
Jersey City, NJ 07302  
Contact: Jim Mitchell  
Mobile: 973-704-1811  
Email: jim.mitchell@turningleafgroup.com  
Web: http://turningleafgroup.com  
 
Kigali, Rwanda, Africa (and points nearby) - The following contractors are certified only for Panduit copper 
cabling. Checking to see if they are certified to install Corning fiber optic cabling.  
 
Kenya  
Encapsulated East Africa  
Physical address: Kifaru House, Kanjata Road off James Gichuru Road, Lavington  
Postal Address: P.O. Box 23540 - 00100 Nairobi  
Contact: Donald Oyier or Steve Mwangi  
Office: +254 72 311 4493  
Email: info@Encapsulated.com  
Web: http://www.encapsulatedafrica.com/  
 
South Africa  
3 Tier Information Technology  
Physical address: Isris House, Olivedale Office Park, Cnr Olive Rd. and Lima St., Olivedale 2188  
Postal Address: P.O. Box 4394, Randburg 2125  
Contact: Richard Stansfield  
Office: +27 11 463 7520  
Web: http://www.3tier.co.za  
 
Tanzania  
Double Click Consulting  
1st Floor, Jacksi Plaza, Nyerere Road  
P.O. Box 20419, Dar es Salaam, Tanzania  
Contact: Ali Shariff Office: +255 77 427 0786  
Email: sales@doubleclick.co.tz  
Web: http://www.doubleclick.co.tz/ 
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